



September 24, 2021

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street.

MUMBAI - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500350

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department,

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

MUMBAI - 400 051.

Scrip Code: RSWM

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam.

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of the Company, M/s. Bharat Investments Growth Limited, Member of Promoter Group and M/s. LNJ Financial Services Limited, Member of Promoter Group on September 23, 2021.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For RSWM LIMITED

SURENDER GUPTA

COMPANY SECRETARY

FCS-2615

rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl.: As above

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

> Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.rswm.in GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1

Read. Office:

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478 Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com

GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: RSWM Limited ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

NAME PAN, CIN / DIN & address with contact nos.		of change in I	nd immedia	ate relatives	of such per	Member of the sons and other	er such perso	ns as menti	oned in Reg held post to		ment advice/	Date of intimation	Mode of	Exchange on which the	member company mentione	of the pr and imme d in Regul	omoter gradiate relativation 6(2).	oup, designa	nted person persons ar	or Directord other suc	er of a listed th persons as Exchange on which the	
	(Promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchasel Salel Pledgel Revocationl Invocationl Others- please specify)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants,	No. and % of shareholdi ng	sale of sha			disposal (on market/ public/ rights preferential offer / off market/ Inter se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	trade was executed	Type of Contact	Contract specificati ons		Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units (contract s * lot size)	trade was executed	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	21	
Ravi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No011-41628890	Promoter	Equity Shares	14,32,410 (6.08%)	Equity Shares	11,50,000	35,65,00,000 (Rs. Thirty Five Crores Sixty Five Lacs)	Sell	Equity Shares	2,82,410 (1.20%)	23.09.2021	23,09.2021	23.09.2021	Inter-se transfer through open market (Block Deal)	NSE @ 310 per share	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	N.A	
Note: (i) "Securities" shall have (ii) Value of transaction		PRODUCTION AND ADDRESS OF			of SEBI (P	rohibition of In	l nsider Trading	g) Regulatio	ns, 2015.				1		Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.							

Date: 23.09.2021 Place: New Delhi

PAVI

Displaity styred by 64/17 016/18/18/18/18/14/AA

Discreet, underword.

J. 62, 20-64/38/28/64/A4/11/6.58/99/34/09/18/05/6AA/A

Discreet, underword.

J. 62, 20-64/38/28/04/A4/11/6.58/99/34/09/18/05/6AA/A

J. 62, 20-64/38/04/A4/A1/11/6.58/99/34/09/18/05/6AA/A

Serialthormore—Transferration of 10002, st. -05/ELIX,

Serialthormore—Transfe

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the enmony by Promoter

Name & Signature: RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA Designation Promoter

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: RSWM Limited ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter. Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NAME PAN, CIN / DIN & Category of Securities held prior Securities acquired/ Disposed Securities held post to Date of allotment Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Date of Mode of Exchange on Exchange on address with contact nos. to acquisition/ acquisition/disposal advice/ acquisition of intimation acquisition/d which the Options etc) which the (Promoter/ disposal shares/ sale of shares to company sposal (on trade was trade was member of specify market/ executed executed Type of Contract Buy Sell Promoter public/ rights/ specifica Nominal Contact Type of No. and Type of No. Value Transaction Type of No. and % From To Number of Nominal Number Group/ preferential tions security % of security Type security of of units offer / off-Designated (Purchase/ (contract (For eg. share (For eg. -(For eg. shareholdi (contracts Person/ market/ Inter holding Shares, s * lot Shares, Shares, Salel lot size) se transfer, Directors/ Pledge/ Warrants Warrants Warrants. ESOPs etc.) size) immediate Convertible Convertible Revocation Convertible relatives/ Debentures. Debentures others etc.) Debentures Invocation/ , Rights Rights Others-.Rights entitleme entitleme please entitleme nt. etc.) nt. etc.) specify) nt. etc.) 14 15 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Bharat Investments Growth Limited 21.70.00.000 Inter-se PAN: AAACB1052A (Rs. Twenty Member of transfer 1,44,300 Address: 40-41. Equity Equity Equity 8,44,300 NSE @ 310 7,00,000 Promoter One Crores 23.09.2021 23.09.2021 23.09.2021 hrough ope N. A. NIL N.A NIL N.A N.A (0.61%)Shares (3.58%)Community Centre, Shares Shares per share Group Seventy market New Friends Colony. Lacs) (Block Deal) New Delhi-110025 Contact No.-011-41628890 Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For Bharat Investments Growth Limited

Vimal Banka Director DIN: 00322532

Date: 23.09.2021 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: RSWM Limited ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

address with contact nos. pe		Securities h acquisition	eld prior to V- dispos al			ersons and other		Scurities held post to acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment achieved acquisition of shares!		Date of Mode of intimation acquisition/ to company spessal (on	acquisition/di	Exchang	Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc) Exchange on which the trade was						
Pro	mber of comoter Group/												market/ public/ rights/ preferential	the trade was executed	Contact	Contract specificati			Sell		executed
Desi Per Dire imm rela	signated lerson/ rectors/ mediate latives/ ers etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transactio n Type (Purchase/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revocation/ 	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		offer I off- market Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Sacrated		ons	Nominal Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Address: 40-41,	ember of comoter Group	Equity Shares	19,33,370 (8.21%)	Equity Shares	1 4 50 000 I	13,95,00,000 (Rs. Thirteen Crores Ninety Five Lacs)	Buy	Equity Shares	23,83,370 (10.12%)	23.09.2021	23.09.2021	23.09.2021	Inter-se transfer through open market (Block Deal)	NSE @ 310 per share	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	N.A	N.A
ote: (i) "Securities" shall have the					i) of SEBI	(Prohibition of	Insider Trad	ling) Regula	ations, 2015.							case of Operation		ninal value s	hall be ca	culated base	on Premiu

Pir LNJ Financial Services Limited

DIN: 00322834

Date: 23.09, 2021 Place: New Delhi